Zraszacz potobrotowy
aluminium 1" GW 6,0 mm typ
Funny (7023848)
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SPECYFIKACJE TECHNICZNE

Typ

Materiat

Pofaczenie

Rek. cis.

Capacity 3bar

Capacity 4bar

Capacity 5bar

Rozmiar

Waga

Maks. Srednica

Rozmiar dyszy

Radius 3bar

Radius 4bar

Radius 5bar

Funny
aluminium
GW
1,5-4bar
2,3m’/h
2,7 m’/h
2,95 m*h
1"

0.74 kg
17.5m
6,0 mm
16,5m

17 m

18 m
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INFORMACJE O PRODUKCIE

Dostarczany z dodatkowa dyszg 7mm.

Wygenerowano w dniu: 07.11.2025

Bevo Poland Sp. z o.0.
ul. Logistyczna 5
Dabréwka

62-070 Dopiewo
Polska

+48 61 641 41 02
info@bevo.pl
http://www.bevo.com
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